
Plot No. 313, B/h. M. A. Corporation, 

Nr. Chhipa Society BRTS, Opp. Sabeda Hotel, 

Danilimda, AHMEDABAD - 380 028. 

Mo. : +91 9879 27 78 65 | +91 9825 31 78 65 

Web ; www.qubicvalves.com 

Email : qubiceng@gmail.com
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We offers Cast Iron, Cast Steel, Stainless Steel (CF8/CF8M) Body & Disc, Wafer Type 
BUTTERFLY Valve Handle Operated, Gear Operated & Actuator Operated

BUTTERFLY VALVE 

Size : 1. 1/2” to 48” (40mm To 1200mm) 
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SIZE

IN. M.M. A B C OD P
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190
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124

150
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–

–

443

488

562

600

695
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811

881

933

989

1039

1105
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1260

1364

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

241

286

333

382

433

476

590

635

680

725

785

810

885

935

965

1145

1170

Body CI / DI / WCB / CF8 / CF8M

SG Iron / WCB / CF8 / CF8M / CF3 / CF3M 

EPDM / Nitrile / PTFE

Moulded / Replaceable Mufer type

PN10 / PN16

-20°C to 80°C

Wafer End Type / Lugged Type

Disc

Seat

Design

Press. Rating

Temp. Range

End

STANDARDS :

DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING 

VALVE FACE TO FACE DIMENSIONS 

FLANGE STANDARD 

INSPECTION & TESTING

TOP FLANGE DRILLING 

API 609 CATEGORY A / IS : 13095 / BS EN 593

ASME B 16.47 CLASS 150, BS 10 TAB D, E & F

API 598 / BS EN 12266-1

ISO 5211

SHORT WAFER AS PER ISO 5752 TAB 5 / API 609 

CATEGORY A / ISO 5752 TAB 1 (BS 51525)



MANUAL OPERATED
Valves Size upto 8" 

can be supplied 
with handles / lever 

for manual operation.

All Size Valves can be 
direct mounted with 
Pneumatic Actuators 

for Automation.

PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR 
OPERATED

Valves Size above 8" 
can be mounted 
with Gear Box 

for Manual Operation.

GEAR OPERATED 

All Size Valves can 
be direct mounted with 

Electric Actuators 
for Automation.

ELECTRIC ACTUATOR 
OPERATED
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